EUSKO JAURLARITZA

HEZKUNTZA SAILA

BARRUTIALDEKO ERAGINGUNEA: IKASTETXEAK

Zk. KODEA
1. 014002
2. 014003
3. 014021
4. 014025
5. 014027
6. 014029
7. 014073
8. 014074
9. 014080
10. 014086
11. 014087
12. 014096
13. 014097
14. 014230
15. 014235
16. 014236
17. 014237
18. 014238
19. 014242
20. 014256
21. 014258
22. 014260
23. 014268
24. 014278
25. 014280
26. 014284
27. 014308
28. 014320
29. 014324
30. 014341
31. 014350
32. 014352
33. 014356
34. 014361
35. 014369
36. 014372
37. 014378
38. 014379
39. 014382
40. 014452
41. 014454
42. 014455
43. 014456
44. 014457
45. 014500

46.

014520

IKASTETXEA
CEIP Trafla Matiena HLHI
CEIP Zelaieta HLHI
CEIP Amoroto HLHI
CEIP Munitibar HLHI
CEIP Arrankudiaga HLHI
CEIP Arrigorriaga HLHI
CEIP Jose Etxegarai HLHI
CEIP Kareaga-Goikoa HLHI
CEIP Sofia Taramona HLHI
IES Urbi BHI
|ES Uribarri BHI
CEIP Berriatua HLHI
CEIP Learreta-Markina HLHI
CEIP Jose M. Ucelay HLHI
CEIP Arratia HLHI
CEIP Zeanuri HLHI
CEIP Zubialde HLHI
CEIP Dima-Ugarana HLHI
CEIP Landako Eskola HLHI
CEIP Manuela Zubizarreta HLHI
CEIP Elorrio HLHI
CEIP San Lorenzo HLHI
CEIP Aperribai HLHI
IES Elexalde BHI
CEIP Unkina HLHI
CEIP Montorre HLHI

CEIP Allende Salazar HLHI

IES Gernika BHI

CEIP Ispaster HLHI

CPI Juan B. Eguzkitza Meabe IPI
CEIP Learreta-Markina HLHI
CEIP Bekobenta HLHI

CEIP Urretxindorra HLHI

CEIP Mundaka HLHI

CEIP Urregarai HLHI

CEIP Otxandio HLHI

CEIP Zaldupe HLHI

CEIP Urdufia HLHI

CEIP Orozko Harana HLHI
CEIP Atxondo HLHI

CEIP Areatza HLHI

CEIP Ignacio Zubizarreta HLHI
|ES Arratia BHI

CEIP Zaldibar HLHI

CEIP Arizko lkastola HLHI
CEIP Anaitasuna lkastola HLHI
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UDALERRIA
Abadifio
Abadifio
Amoroto
Munitibar

Arrankudiaga
Arrigorriaga
Basauri
Basauri
Basauri
Basauri
Basauri
Berriatua
Berriz
Busturia
Artea
Zeanuri
Zeberio
Dima
Zornotza
Etxebarria
Elorrio
Ermua
Galdakao
Galdakao
Galdakao
Gautegiz Arteaga

Gernika
Gernika
Ispaster
Lemoa
Mallabia
Markina
Muxika
Mundaka
Aulesti
Otxandio
Ondarroa
Urdufa
Orozko
Atxondo
Areatza
Igorre
Igorre
Zaldibar
Basauri
Ermua



47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
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014920 | CEIP Amorebieta-Larrea HLH|

014922
014923
014925
014938
015014
015020
015021
015053
015071
015072
015073
015082
015087
015088
015090
015091
015100
015101
015105
015106
015245
015307
015342
015623
015624
015627
015723
015725
015765
015779

CEIP Basozelai-Gaztelu HLHI
CEIP Bermeo-San Francisco HLHI
CEIP Lekeitio HLHI

CEIP Maiztegi HLHI

CEIP Bizkotxalde HLHI

CEIP Barrutia HLHI

|[ES Barrutialde BHI

CEIP Gandasegi HLHI

IES Abadifio BHI

IES Arrigorriaga BHI

IES Berriz BHI

IES Elorrio BHI

IES Etxebarri BHI

IES Bengoetxe BHI

IES Juan Orobiogoitia BHI

|[ES Markina BHI

CEIP Ongarai HLHI

CEIP Urreta HLHI

CPI Ugao IP

IES I. Arozena-Barrueta-tar Benito BHI
CEIP Zaratamo HLHI

IES Fray Juan De Zumarraga-Durango BHI
CEIP Zabalarra HLHI

IES Ondarroa BHI

IES Lekeitio BHI

IES Urritxe BHI

CPI Soloarte IPI

CEIP Kukullaga HLHI

CEIP Haizeder HLHI

|ES Ermua BHI
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Zornotza
Basauri
Bermeo
Lekeitio
lurreta
Basauri
Arratzu
Arratzu

Galdakao

Abadifio

Arrigorriaga
Berriz
Elorrio

Etxebarri

Galdakao
lurreta
Markina

Ermua
Galdakao
Ugao
Bermeo

Zaratamo

Durango

Durango

Ondarroa
Lekeitio

Zornotza
Basauri

Etxebarri

Ea
Ermua



